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Balansrapport
Ingående balans 2019-01-01
Bankkonto

Kundfodringar avseende 2019 (247)
Kundfodringar avseende 2018 (48)
Obetalda kundfordringar 2019*
Obetalda kundfordringar 2018**
Driftskostnader

Bankkonto 2019-12-31
Obetalda kundfordringar
Summa tillgångar

Resultatrapport
Årsavgifter
Driftskostnader
Summa

Verifikationslista

Kostnader
Swedbank 753

3673
1101,25

12903
Svensk Markservice 7275

8125
Svensk Markservice 5155

Styrelsearvoden  (Se nedan) 9000

Summa 47985,25

38486
20250

Styrelsearvoden: 9000
Ordf   Jörgen 1500
Kassör  Niclas 5000
Ledamot Hans 500
Ledamot Emilia 500
Ledamot Lars F 500

500
500

144 542

185 250
36 000
38 486
20 250
47 985

259 071
58 736

317 807

221 250
47 985

173 265

Årsavgifter 2018 o 2019 enl ovan 221 250

Farmartjänst
One.com
Farmartjänst

Farmartjänst

' Ulriksens andelar 27 + 25x355/365
** Ulriksens andelar 27 stk
Ulriksen & Partners AB   (Maxhus)

Supp  Björn
Supp Hilde


